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Ranglisten Gesellschaftsübungen Gewehr 300 m 
 

Sektionsstich * 

Rang Name Resultate Pkt. 
1. Ruoss Hans 100 / 98 / 97 / 97 / 96 / 93 
2. Töngi René 99 / 99 / 99 / 98 / 96 / 94 
3. Wolf Beat 99 / 99 / 96 / 93 
4. Kottler Barbara 98 / 96 / 96 / 95 / 94 / 92 
5. Deubelbeiss Werner 97 / 96 / 96 / 95 / 94 / 92 
6. Kezmann Paul 97 / 96 / 95 / 95 / 93 / 93 
7. Wächter Roland 96 / 96 / 94 / 91 / 86 
8. Gallmann Fredy 96 / 94 / 93 / 92 / 90 
9. Lorek Hans 94 / 91 / 91 / 90 / 89 / 88 
10. Eisenegger Hans 91 / 89 / 86 / 85 
11. Spitzbarth Roland 91 / 85 / 81 / 79 / 77 / 75 
12. Friedrich Maria 90 / 90 / 87 / 87 / 85 
13. Schnidrig Martin 89 / 87 / 87 / 86 / 74 / 73 

 
Gruppenstich * 

Rang Name Resultate Pkt. 
1. Wolf Beat 99 / 98 / 96 / 93 
2. Töngi René 98 / 98 / 97 / 97 / 97 / 97 
3. Deubelbeiss Werner 97 /  97 / 96 / 96 / 95 / 93 
4. Kezmann Paul 97 / 95 / 95 / 94 / 94 / 92 
5. Ruoss Hans 96 / 96 / 95 / 94 / 94 / 90 
6. Wächter Roland 96 / 95 / 95 / 94 / 93 
7. Kottler Barbara 96 / 95 / 95 / 94 / 92 / 89 
8. Lorek Hans 93 / 93 / 92 / 91 / 89 / 86 
9. Eisenegger Hans 93 / 91 / 89 / 82 
10. Gallmann Fredy 92 / 91 / 89 / 88 / 88 
11. Schnidrig Martin 91 / 90 / 87 / 86 / 79 / 78 
12. Friedrich Maria 90 / 89 / 89 / 86 / 80 
13. Spitzbarth Roland 88 / 87 / 84 / 81 / 81 / 78 

 
Kunststich* 

Rang Name Resultate Pkt. 
1. Töngi René  487 / 478 / 474 / 465 / 463 / 443 
2. Kezmann Paul  477 / 469 / 455 / 455 / 451 / 448 
3. Gallmann Fredy 476 / 459 / 441 / 432 / 406 
4. Deubelbeiss Werner 473 / 469 / 469 / 467 / 459 / 440 
5. Wächter Roland 473 / 457 / 455 / 454 / 453 
6. Ruoss Hans 471 / 458 / 453 / 451 / 442 / 429 
7. Wolf Beat 470 / 468 / 464 / 447 
8. Kottler Barbara 459 / 456 / 450 / 449 / 441 / 405 
9. Friedrich Maria   456 / 449 / 442 / 404 / 331  
10. Lorek Hans 447 / 440 / 437 / 433 / 406 / 388  
11. Schnidrig Martin 439 / 424 / 421 / 421 / 407 / 395  
12. Spitzbarth Roland 431 / 423 / 412 / 386 / 383 / 353  
13. Eisenegger Hans  426 / 420 /  402 / 361  

 
* Minimale Anforderung: 4 Uebungen besucht! 
 


